503502
Screw
s
Plungers
Structure
Com
ponents
Levers

 ● For linkage with a roller chain, a roller chain joint
link or offset link is required.
 ● Part number specification
SRCS - 40 - 33 - R
Product
Code
◀1  ◀2  ◀3
[ SRCS-R ]  Right thread  [ SRCS-L ]  Left thread
Part Number Applicable Roller Chain
Nominal Number◀1
E
◀2
M
（coarse） L1 L F d B1 B2 H1 Max. load
（N） Mass (g)
SRCS-11-10-R  11 10 M2.5  9.1  17.2  1.8 1.7  2.4  5  1.6   240   1.8
SRCS-25-18-R  25 18 M4 16.5  28.2  3 2.4  4.8  7  2.4   680   5
SRCS-35-25-R  35 25 M6 23.5  40  4.5 3.7  7.4 10  3.6  1570  12
SRCS-40-33-R  40 33 M8 31  52.5  6 4 11.2 13  5  2840  30
SRCS-50-41-R  50 41 M10 39  65  7.5 5.2 13.8 17  6  4510  60
SRCS-60-49-R  60 49 M12 47  78  9 6 17.8 19  7  6570 100
SRCS-80-60-R  80 60 M16 57  98 12 8 22.6 24 10 12300 210
SRCS-100-70-R 100 70 M20 65 117 15 9.6 27.5 30 12 19200 440
SRCS-11-10-L  11 10 M2.5  9.1  17.2  1.8 1.7  2.4  5  1.6   240   1.8
SRCS-25-18-L  25 18 M4 16.5  28.2  3 2.4  4.8  7  2.4   680   5
SRCS-35-25-L  35 25 M6 23.5  40  4.5 3.7  7.4 10  3.6  1570  12
SRCS-40-33-L  40 33 M8 31  52.5  6 4 11.2 13  5  2840  30
SRCS-50-41-L  50 41 M10 39  65  7.5 5.2 13.8 17  6  4510  60
SRCS-60-49-L  60 49 M12 47  78  9 6 17.8 19  7  6570 100
SRCS-80-60-L  80 60 M16 57  98 12 8 22.6 24 10 12300 210
SRCS-100-70-L 100 70 M20 65 117 15 9.6 27.5 30 12 19200 440
Unit：mm
 ● Material/Finish
SRCS
Main body SUS303

SRFS-35
◀1
Part Number◀1
Steel
Max. load
（N）
Part Number◀1
Stainless steel
Max. load
（N）
Applicable Roller Chain
Nominal Number
M
(Coarse) Lf L F d B1 B2 Mass
(g)
SRF-35  1960 SRFS-35  1570  35 M6 10 24  4.5 3.7  7.4 10  12
SRF-40  3530 SRFS-40  2840  40 M8 14 30  6 4 11.2 13  25
SRF-50  5680 SRFS-50  4510  50 M10 15 38  7.5 5.2 13.8 17  54
SRF-60  8230 SRFS-60  6570  60 M12 18 42  9 6 17.8 19  75
SRF-80 15400 SRFS-80 12300  80 M16 20 52 12 8 22.6 24 148
SRF-100 23900       100 M20 25 65 15 9.6 27.5 30 292
Unit：mm
 ● Material/Finish
SRF
Made of Steel